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Sanitário Masculino
Área: 9,51 m²

Piso: Cerâmico
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Piso: Cerâmico
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COD
J1
P1
P2
P3

TIPO
Janela basculante
Porta de abrir
Porta de abrir
Porta de abrir

LARGURA
80
70
80
80

ALTURA
80
210
210
210

PARAPEITO
130
-
-
-

MATERIAL
Alumínio Branco
Alumínio Branco
Madeira
Alumínio Branco

QTD
3
6
1
2

ÁREA (m²)
0.64
1.47
1.68
1.68
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ESCALA:

INDICADA

ANDERSON BATISTI
CREA/SC: 164139-0

TAMANHO DA PRANCHA:

A2 
594 X 420 (mm)

PREFEITO MUNICIPAL

ENGENHEIRO CIVIL

PLANTA BAIXA

01/09

PROJETO ARQUITETÔNICO

30,00 m²

BANHEIRO CATARATAS SALTO SAUDADES

PLANTA DE COBERTURA

NOTAS :

CORTE
DETALHES
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QUILOMBO - SC

QUILOMBO-SC, CEP: 89850-000
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